 Entity Nam 	MENT # F920000	00880	\bigvee	FILED Apr 07, 2000 8:00 am Secretary of State 04-07-2000 90048 010 ***150.00
Principal Plac	e of Business	Mailing Address		
WO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230		P.O. BOX 182216 COLUMBUS OH 43272-000	n	
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 31-1326522 Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND RD. PLANTATION FL 33324				ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
				CI Zip Code
BIGNATURE _	named entity ubmits this statement fo	and tife if applicable (NO	TE: Registered Agent signature requ	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
BIGNATURE _ 9. This corpo Tax filing re (See criteri	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent a pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so.	and title if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya	s registered office or regis TE: Registered Agent signature req /!!! FEE IS \$150.00 2000 Fee will be \$550.0 uble to Department of \$	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. <i>I</i> /8-00 DATE 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.
IGNATURE This corpo Tax filing re (See criter) 1. TLE AME IREET ADDRESS	Signature, indeed or printed name of registered agent a pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND DVP GILMAN, KENNETH B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY	and title if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya	S registered office or regis	aulied when reinstating)
IGNATURE _ This corpo Tax filing re (See criter) I. ILE ILE ILE INE IREET ADDRESS INE ILE INE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE IL	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent a pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND OVP GILMAN, KENNETH B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 DVPS LYONS, TIMOTHY B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY	And life if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya DIRECTORS	s registered office or regis TE: Registered Agent signature requirements (11) FEE IS \$150.00 2000 Fee will be \$550.0 able to Department of \$ 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	In the State of Florida. Image: Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
IGNATURE _ This corpo Tax filing re (See criter) 1. ILE REET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRESS	Signature, index or printed name of registered agent a pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND OVP GILMAN, KENNETH B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 DVPS LYONS, TIMOTHY B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 PCEO WHITFORD, P D TWO LIMITED PKY	And tife if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya DIRECTORS	ITE: Registered Agent signature requirements of the second	It is tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I - 18-00 DATE DATE Change Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
IGNATURE _ 9. This corpo Tax filing re	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND DVP GILMAN, KENNETH B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 DVPS LYONS, TIMOTHY B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 PCEO WHITFORD, P D TWO LIMITED PKY COLUMBUS OH 43230 VPT HECTORNE, PATRICK THREE LIMITED PKWY	And life if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya DIRECTORS	s registered office or regis TE: Registered Agent signature requinance requines the second s	In the State of Florida. Image: Image: Imag
IGNATURE _ This corpo Tax filing re (See criterian I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I.	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of pration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND DVP GILMAN, KENNETH B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 DVPS LYONS, TIMOTHY B TWO LIMITED PARKWAY COLUMBUS OH 43230 PCEO WHITFORD, P D TWO LIMITED PKY COLUMBUS OH 43230 VPT HECTORNE, PATRICK	And tife if applicable (NO FILE NOW After MAY 1, 2 Make Check Paya DIRECTORS Delete Delete	ITE: Registered Agent signature requirements of the system of system of system of the system of sy	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.